MOHANLAL SUKHADIAUNIVERSITY, UDAIPUR
Ph.D. Course Work Time Table 2018-19 w.e.f. 20 May 2019

(Faculty of Science)
Sno Day Date Practical Practical
BCA LAB (College of Science) BCA LAB (College of Science)

9.00:0-11:00 AM 11.30:0-01:30 PM
1 Monday 20-May-19 C"mp‘g;cﬁ‘_;“femet Compug;trcﬁz_éntemet
2 |  Tuesday | 21-May-19 bl o Wind%vgc(g—/gISTA
3 Friday 24-May-19 Compu];e;t-Cﬁz_ ]gnternet
4 Satvrdiy 25-May-19 Windo};vag_/BVISTA
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6 | uesday 28-May-19 b g Worg :;;?lfecssing
7 Wednesday 29-May-19 Worg ::::'l(l)_czssing Worg;:ﬁfzssing
8 Thursday 30-May-19 Wor‘é ;zﬁfgssing
9 Friday 31-May-19 Worg ;Zﬁfgssing
10 Saturday 1-June-19 WordB;ZEflgssmg
11 Monday o Worg ::;E_czssing Wor](;;ggféssing
12 Tuesday 4-June-19 Worg;:}(:_czssing Worg ;:(l:‘;):gssmg
13 Friday 7-June-19 WO“I; ;ggfgssing
14 Saturday 8-June-19 Worg :: :Ef;ssmg
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‘e | nemRE Worlahet Baten-C
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18 |  Thursday 13-June-19 “I’B"artgl_lget
19 Friday 14-June-19 “g’a';l:;l_llget
20 Saturday 15-June-19 “g:;l:;l_‘]gf’t
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23 | Wednesday 19-June-19 “éoa';l;s:‘:et “l;(;rt l;;l_léet
24 Thursday 20-June-19 “l,;)al; lc(;l_l};et
25 Friday 31 Tune. {0 Worksheet

Batch-B




22-June-19 Worksheet
26 Saturday Batch-B
Written Communication Written Communication
24 Monday 24-June-19 Batch. A Botch C
Internet & Intranet Internet & Intranet
28 Tuesday 25-June-19 Batoh & Batch €
Educational and Research Resources Educational and Research
29 Wednesday 26-June-19 on Net Resources on Net
Batch-A Batch-C
Written Communication
30 Thursday 27-June-19 Batch-B
- Internet & Intranet
31 Friday 28-June-19 Batch-B
Educational and Research Resources
30 Saturday 29-June-19 on Net
Batch-B
Graphics and Drawing Graphics and Drawing
93 Monday 01-July-19 RitehA Regehic
. Data Analysis and display Data Analysis and display
34 Tuesday 02-July-19 Bt A BatcheC
Data Analysis and display Data Analysis and display
35 Wednesday 03-July-19 Pl BatchoC
Graphics and Drawing
36 Thursday 04-July-19 Batch-B
: Data Analysis and display
37 Friday 05-July-19 Y
Data Analysis and display
38 Saturday 06-July-19 BatehiB
5

Director, Cbniputer Center




